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Vehicle Name:11514

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-21

2025-
08-21

Status

Seatbelt

hashturn

Vehicle Name:12742

SL

Date

2025-
08-21

2025-
08-21

Status

Seatbelt

Overspeed

Start
Time

12:48:42

23:59:58

Start
Time

12:48:42

23:59:33

Metro Limousine

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-08-21(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-21 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

Start Location E."d End Location Time . Distance(KM)

time Duration
25.267693,51.541912 23:59:58 25.267693,51.541912 410 null
25.267693,51.541912 20:14:39 25.267693,51.541912 0O 0

Driver Name:

Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)

time Duration
25.267693,51.541912 23:59:33 25.267693,51.541912 410 null
25.267693,51.541912 23:32:07 25.267693,51.541912 O 0
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