

## **Metro Limousine**

## **Vehicle Activity Report**

Reporting Period :2025-08-21(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-21 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:11514 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-21	Seatbelt	12:48:42	25.267693,51.541912	23:59:58	25.267693,51.541912	410	null
2	2025- 08-21	hashturn	23:59:58	25.267693,51.541912	20:14:39	25.267693,51.541912	0	0

Vehicle Name:12742 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-21	Seatbelt	12:48:42	25.267693,51.541912	23:59:33	25.267693,51.541912	410	null
2	2025- 08-21	Overspeed	23:59:33	25.267693,51.541912	23:32:07	25.267693,51.541912	0	0